TUESDAY, JULY 15

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00-8:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

ALL DAY

Open Sheep Show Sheep Barn

4-H Horse Fun Show Horse Arena

4-H Dairy Cattle Show Cattle Show Ring

Jr. Dairy Cattle Show Cattle Show Ring

4-H Poultry Show Swine Barn

Gelly Ball Behind Baby Animal Barn
Carnival Opens Midway

Mutton Busting Cattle Show Ring
Stock Car Races Grandstands

Open Market Lamb Show Sheep Barn

Dairy Calves & Activities.......... Bohnert Birthing Barn
Petting Zoo Baby Animal Barn
Corn Play Pit Corn Crib

General Project Displays ... Copeland Building

& Roxie Marks Hall



WEDNESDAY, JULY 16

9:00 AM

12:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00-8:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:00 PM

ALL DAY

4-H Horse & Pony Show

Open Dairy Cattle Show

Jr. Sheep & Jr. Market Lamb Show ...

Pedal Tractor Pull

4-H Sheep Show

Gelly Ball

Carnival Opens

5:00-9:00 PM - $30 unlimited ride wristbands
Fairy Tales at the County Fair

Storytime with WQPT TV PBS
Mutton Busting

Talent Show Winner Performance.....

Talent Show Winner Performance ...

Fairy Tales at the County Fair

Storytime with WQPT TV PBS
ATV Races

Dairy Calves & Activities

Petting Zoo

Corn Play Pit

General Project Displays

Horse Arena

Cattle Show Ring

Sheep Barn

Copeland Building

Sheep Barn

Behind Baby Animal Barn
Midway

Copeland Building

Cattle Show Ring
Entertainment Tent
Entertainment Tent

Copeland Building

Grandstands

Bohnert Birthing Barn
Baby Animal Barn
Corn Crib

Copeland Building
& Roxie Marks Hall



THURSDAY, JULY 17

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

12:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00-8:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM

ALL DAY

4-H Swine Show
4-H Bucket Calf/Breeding Beef/Steer Show ...
4-H Horse & Pony Show

4-H Master Showmanship Contest

4-H Ag Championship Games
Gelly Ball

Carnival Opens

Fairy Tales at the County Fair

Storytime with lllinois Corn & Rock Island County Farm Bureau

Fiesta Night
6:00 and 6:30 PM - Quad Cities Ballet Folklorico
8:00-10:00 PM La Ambicion Nortena

Peewee Cattle Show

Antique Tractor Parade
Truck & Tractor Pull

Dairy Calves & Activities

Petting Zoo
Corn Play Pit

General Project Displays

Swine Barn

Cattle Show Ring
Horse Arena

Cattle Show Ring
Cattle Show Ring
Behind Baby Animal Barn
Midway

Copeland Building

Entertainment Tent

Cattle Show Ring
Grandstands

Grandstands

Bohnert Birthing Barn
Baby Animal Barn
Corn Crib

Copeland Building
& Roxie Marks Hall
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FRIDAY, JULY 18

8:00 AM Open Swine Show Swine Barn

9:00 AM Jr. Heifer & Jr. Market Cattle Show..... Cattle Show Ring

10:00 AM 4-H Goat Show Sheep Barn

12:00-4:30 PM Democrat Day Entertainment Tent
Hosted by Rock Island County Democrats

2:00 PM 4-H Rabbit Show Sheep Barn

4:00-10:00 PM  Gelly Ball Behind Baby Animal Barn

5:00 PM Carnival Opens Midway

6:00 PM Youth Livestock Auction Cattle Show Ring

6:45 PM Fairy Tales at the County Fair Copeland Building
Storytime with WLLR FM 103.7

7:00 PM Micro Wrestling Grandstands

8:00 PM Dirt Road Rockers Concert.... Entertainment Tent

ALL DAY Dairy Calves & Activities Bohnert Birthing Barn

Petting Zoo

Corn Play Pit

General Project Displays

Baby Animal Barn
Corn Crib

Copeland Building
& Roxie Marks Hall



SATURDAY, JULY 19

8:00 AM Jr. Barrow & Jr. Gilt Show Swine Barn

9:00 AM Open Breeding & Market Beef Show ... Cattle Show Ring
Open Horse Show Horse Arena

12:00 PM Carnival Opens Midway

12:00-4:00PM - $30 unlimited ride wristbands

12:00-4:00 PM Republican Day
Hosted by Rock Island County Republicans

12:00-10:00 PM Gelly Ball

Entertainment Tent

Behind Baby Animal Barn

12:30 PM Fairy Tales at the CountyFair....... Cattle Show Ring
Storytime with the Quad Cities River Bandits
2:00 PM Horse Therapy Demonstration...... Cattle Show Ring
Hosted by Sundance for Our Soldiers
4:00 PM Horse Therapy Demonstration....... Cattle Show Ring
Hosted by Sundance for Our Soldiers
6:00 PM Demolition Derby Grandstands
8:00 PM Lynn Allen Concert Entertainment Tent
ALL DAY Dairy Calves & Activities Bohnert Birthing Barn

Petting Zoo

Corn Play Pit

General Project Displays

Baby Animal Barn
Corn Pit

Copeland Building
& Roxie Marks Hall



