

TUESDAY, JULY 15

8:00 AM	Open Sheep Show	Sheep Barn
10:00 AM	4-H Horse Fun Show	Horse Arena
	4-H Dairy Cattle Show	Cattle Show Ring
11:00 AM	Jr. Dairy Cattle Show	Cattle Show Ring
2:00 PM	4-H Poultry Show	Swine Barn
4:00-8:00 PM	Gelly Ball	Behind Baby Animal Barn
5:00 PM	Carnival Opens	Midway
6:00 PM	Mutton Busting	Cattle Show Ring
7:00 PM	Stock Car Races	Grandstands
	Open Market Lamb Show	Sheep Barn
ALL DAY	Dairy Calves & Activities	Bohnert Birthing Barn
	Petting Zoo	Baby Animal Barn
	Corn Play Pit	Corn Crib
	General Project Displays	Copeland Building & Roxie Marks Hall



WEDNESDAY, JULY 16

Ī			
	9:00 AM	4-H Horse & Pony Show	Horse Arena
		Open Dairy Cattle Show	Cattle Show Ring
		Jr. Sheep & Jr. Market Lamb Show	Sheep Barn
	12:00 PM	Pedal Tractor Pull	Copeland Building
	3:00 PM	4-H Sheep Show	Sheep Barn
	4:00-8:00 PM	Gelly Ball	Behind Baby Animal Barn
	5:00 PM	Carnival Opens 5:00-9:00 PM - \$30 unlimited ride wristbands	Midway
		Fairy Tales at the County Fair Storytime with WQPT TV PBS	Copeland Building
	6:00 PM	Mutton Busting	Cattle Show Ring
		Talent Show Winner Performance	Entertainment Tent
	6:30 PM	Talent Show Winner Performance	Entertainment Tent
	6:45 PM	Fairy Tales at the County FairStorytime with WQPT TV PBS	Copeland Building
	7:00 PM	ATV Races	Grandstands
	ALL DAY	Dairy Calves & Activities	Bohnert Birthing Barn
		Petting Zoo	Baby Animal Barn
		Corn Play Pit	Corn Crib
		General Project Displays	Copeland Building & Roxie Marks Hall



THURSDAY, JULY 17

8:00 AM	4-H Swine Show	Swine Barn
9:00 AM	4-H Bucket Calf/Breeding Beef/Steer Show	Cattle Show Ring
	4-H Horse & Pony Show	Horse Arena
12:30 PM	4-H Master Showmanship Contest	Cattle Show Ring
3:00 PM	4-H Ag Championship Games	Cattle Show Ring
4:00-8:00 PM	Gelly Ball	Behind Baby Animal Barn
5:00 PM	Carnival Opens	Midway
5:30 PM	Fairy Tales at the County Fair Storytime with Illinois Corn & Rock Island County Farm Bureau	Copeland Building
6:00 PM	Fiesta Night 6:00 and 6:30 PM - Quad Cities Ballet Folklorico 8:00-10:00 PM La Ambición Norteña	Entertainment Tent
6:30 PM	Peewee Cattle Show	Cattle Show Ring
6:45 PM	Antique Tractor Parade	Grandstands
7:00 PM	Truck & Tractor Pull	Grandstands
ALL DAY	Dairy Calves & Activities	Bohnert Birthing Barn
	Petting Zoo	Baby Animal Barn
	Corn Play Pit	Corn Crib
	General Project Displays	Copeland Building & Roxie Marks Hall



FRIDAY, JULY 18

8:00 AM	Open Swine Show	Swine Barn
9:00 AM	Jr. Heifer & Jr. Market Cattle Show	Cattle Show Ring
10:00 AM	4-H Goat Show	Sheep Barn
12:00-4:30 PM	Democrat Day Hosted by Rock Island County Democrats	Entertainment Tent
2:00 PM	4-H Rabbit Show	Sheep Barn
4:00-10:00 PM	Gelly Ball	Behind Baby Animal Barn
5:00 PM	Carnival Opens	Midway
6:00 PM	Youth Livestock Auction	Cattle Show Ring
6:45 PM	Fairy Tales at the County Fair Storytime with WLLR FM 103.7	Copeland Building
7:00 PM	Micro Wrestling	Grandstands
8:00 PM	Dirt Road Rockers Concert	Entertainment Tent
ALL DAY	Dairy Calves & Activities	Bohnert Birthing Barn
	Petting Zoo	Baby Animal Barn
	Corn Play Pit	Corn Crib
	General Project Displays	Copeland Building & Roxie Marks Hall



SATURDAY, JULY 19

8:00 AM	Jr. Barrow & Jr. Gilt Show	Swine Barn
9:00 AM	Open Breeding & Market Beef Show_	Cattle Show Ring
	Open Horse Show	Horse Arena
12:00 PM	Carnival Opens 12:00-4:00PM - \$30 unlimited ride wristbands	Midway
12:00-4:00 PM	Republican Day Hosted by Rock Island County Republicans	Entertainment Tent
12:00-10:00 PM	Gelly Ball	Behind Baby Animal Barn
12:30 PM	Fairy Tales at the County Fair Storytime with the Quad Cities River Bandits	Cattle Show Ring
2:00 PM	Horse Therapy Demonstration Hosted by Sundance for Our Soldiers	Cattle Show Ring
4:00 PM	Horse Therapy Demonstration Hosted by Sundance for Our Soldiers	Cattle Show Ring
6:00 PM	Demolition Derby	Grandstands
8:00 PM	Lynn Allen Concert	Entertainment Tent
ALL DAY	Dairy Calves & Activities	Bohnert Birthing Barn
	Petting Zoo	Baby Animal Barn
	Corn Play Pit	Corn Pit
	General Project Displays	Copeland Building & Roxie Marks Hall